Cactus Cove Inn and Suites presents...

£#510,000 3

16TH ANNUAL
Top of Texas Open

Amarillo TX - B.Y.O.B.

OCTOBER 3-5, 2025
SANCTIONED BY

aba

Amarillo Dert Association

Amarillo, Texas

AMARILLO TEXAS

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
BLIND BLIND YOUTH/
ADO MIXED (DRAW:501| LADIES MENS LADIES MENS |DRAW:S01| . o LADIES MENS LADIES MENS
EVENT National | DOUBLES | CRICKET TRIPS 601 | POUBLES | DOUBLES | SINGLES | SINGLES | CRICKET | o = | SINGLES | SINGLES | DOUBLES | DOUBLES
Qualifier 501 BULLERS CRICKET | CRICKET | CRICKET | CRICKET | BULLERS ol 501 501 501 501
CHOICE CHOICE
CUSTerI;i I'l 11:30am | 6:15PM | 7:45PM | 9:45AM | 12:15PM | 2:15PM | 3:15PM | 4:15PM | 7:45PM | 9:45AM | 10:45AM | 11:45AM | 12:45PM | 1:45PM
12:00pm | 6:30PM | 8:00PM | 10:00AM | 12:30PM | 2:30PM | 3:30PM | 4:30PM | 8:00PM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 1:00PM 2:00PM
ENTRY $75 $30/TEAM $15 $45 $30/TEAM | $30/TEAM $20* $20* $15 FREE $20* $20* $30/TEAM| $30/TEAM
1sT $320 $360 $360 $200 $360 $200 $320 $320 PLAQUE $180 $320 $180 $300
2ND $160 $200 $180 $100 $200 $100 $160 $180 PLAQUE S90 S160 S90 S160
Top 4 | $80 $100 $90 S60 $100 S50 $80 $100 PLAQUE S50 S80 $60 $80
National 501
Top 8 Qualifier $50 $60 $45 $30 $50 $20 $40 $50 $20 $40 $30 $40
Top 16 S30 S30 S20 S30 S20
15-minute cutoff prior to all sanctioned events, *Entry Fee includes $2 ADO Fee

$1,240

$960

$520

$1,000

$1,060

$450

$1,000

$490

$770

$1,000

TOURNAMENT LOCATION:

Cactus Cove Inn & Suites

2501 E Interstate 40
AMARILLO, TX. 79104

INN & SUITES

Youth Event Rules to Come!!!

Adult/ Youth Event for youth under 18!

$990

$520

*** pLEASE BOOK ROOMS THROUGH Cactus Cove ***

Contacts:

Ask for the Dart Rate - $79 + tax (Basic), $89 + tax (Deluxe), $99 + tax (Suite) Joe Geiser / 806-231-8726/0lefaithful56@gmail.com
Tony Allen / 806-640-4069 / tony@allengames.com
Ted Wheaton / 806-683-0101 / wheaton67@yahoo.com
Facebook/ ADA

806.905.6089 OR CACTUSCOVEINN.COM
Sponsored By:

2 i eise y/

ADA reserves the right to refuse participation to anyone
for improper language, clothing, or sportsmanship.
Sunday Blind Draw at 7pm at Cactus Cove Banquet Room

- Donations from proceeds to be made too

Local Charities

DIGITAL

DART
CONNECT E E E



https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2FAmarilloDartAssociation%3Fmibextid%3DLQQJ4d&data=05%7C02%7CChristopher.A.Hackett%40xcelenergy.com%7Ce15d9d0e7a6e44a321f008dcb30f70c0%7C24b2a5835c054b6ab4e94e12dc0025ad%7C0%7C0%7C638582126123046700%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=5tKuvEhM81bq96jBsIX1MmQoW0gZfXksAu50vTgi4fk%3D&reserved=0
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