



AMARILLO TEXAS

\$10,000



SANCTIONED BY

OCTOBER 3-5, 2025

16TH ANNUAL Top of Texas Open

Amarillo TX - B.Y.O.B.

	FRID	ΑΥ		SATURDAY						SUNDAY				
EVENT	ADO National Qualifier	MIXED DOUBLES 501	BLIND DRAW: 501 CRICKET BULLERS CHOICE	MIXED TRIPS 601	LADIES DOUBLES CRICKET	MENS DOUBLES CRICKET	LADIES SINGLES CRICKET	MENS SINGLES CRICKET	BLIND DRAW: 501 CRICKET BULLERS CHOICE	YOUTH/ ADULT DOUBLES 501	LADIES SINGLES 501	MENS SINGLES 501	LADIES DOUBLES 501	MENS DOUBLES 501
CUT OFF / START	11:30am 12:00pm	6:15PM 6:30PM	7:45PM 8:00PM	9:45AM 10:00AM	12:15PM 12:30PM	2:15PM 2:30PM	3:15PM 3:30PM	4:15PM 4:30PM	7:45PM 8:00PM	9:45AM 10:00AM	10:45AM 11:00AM		12:45PM 1:00PM	1:45PM 2:00PM
ENTRY	\$75	\$30/TEAM	\$15	\$45	\$30/TEAM	\$30/TEAM	\$20*	\$20*	\$15	FREE	\$20*	\$20*	\$30/TEAM	\$30/TEAM
1ST	National 501 Qualifier	\$320	\$360	\$360	\$200	\$360	\$200	\$320	\$320	PLAQUE	\$180	\$320	\$180	\$300
2ND		\$160	\$200	\$180	\$100	\$200	\$100	\$160	\$180	PLAQUE	\$90	\$160	\$90	\$160
Top 4		\$80	\$100	\$90	\$60	\$100	\$50	\$80	\$100	PLAQUE	\$50	\$80	\$60	\$80
Top 8		\$50	\$60	\$45	\$30	\$50	\$20	\$40	\$50		\$20	\$40	\$30	\$40
Top 16		\$30	\$30					\$20	\$30			\$20		
		15-minute cutoff prior to all sanctioned events, *Entry Fee includes \$2 ADO Fee												
TOTAL		\$1,000	\$1,240	\$990	\$520	\$960	\$520	\$1,000	\$1,060		\$450	\$1,000	\$490	\$770

TOURNAMENT LOCATION:

*** PLEASE BOOK ROOMS THROUGH Cactus Cove ***

Cactus Cove Inn & Suites 2501 E Interstate 40 **AMARILLO , TX. 79104**

Ask for the Dart Rate - \$79 + tax (Basic), \$89 + tax (Deluxe), \$99 + tax (Suite) Joe Geiser / 806-231-8726/olefaithful56@gmail.com 806.905.6089 OR CACTUSCOVEINN.COM **Sponsored By:**



ADA reserves the right to refuse participation to anyone for improper language, clothing, or sportsmanship. Sunday Blind Draw at 7pm at Cactus Cove Banquet Room

<-----> Donations from proceeds to be made too -----> **Local Charities**

Ted Wheaton / 806-683-0101 / wheaton67@yahoo.com Facebook/ ADA



Tony Allen / 806-640-4069 / tony@allengames.com

Contacts:

INN & SUITES

Youth Event Rules to Come!!!

Adult/ Youth Event for youth under 18!